Linda Pickering

e-mail: linda_pickering@hotmail.com

web: www.lindapickering.com

cv

2018

2018

2017

2017

2010

2010

2009

2009

2008

2006

2003

2003

2002

2002

2001

Education

2002

2001-2002

2000-2001

Insights [ Redux ], Tacit Galleries, Melbourne

Edge, Langford 120, Melbourne

Insights, Tacit Galleries, Melbourne

Cruciforms, Langford 120 (Eclipse), Melbourne

Black and White (shades of grey), carbon black gallery, Melbourne
Second Thoughts, Pigment Gallery, Melbourne

The Shilo Project, The lan Potter Museum of Art, Melbourne

Belle Arti Award, Chapman & Bailey, Melbourne

New Paintings, red gallery, Melbourne

New Works, red gallery, Melbourne

New Works, red gallery, Melbourne

Graduate Exhibition, Dickerson gallery, Melbourne

RMIT Painting 2002, graduate exhibition, RMIT University, Melbourne
Consecutive Thoughts, red gallery, Melbourne

Graduate Exhibition, Diploma of Arts (Visual Arts), Project Space,
RMIT University, Melbourne

Bachelor of Arts (Fine Art), RMIT University, Melbourne.
Dual Award Program, RMIT University, Melbourne.

Diploma of Arts (Visual arts), RMIT University, Melbourne.


mailto:linda_pickering@hotmail.com
http://www.lindapickering.com

