Linda Pickering

e-mail: linda_pickering@hotmail.com

web: www.lindapickering.com

•	•	•	ı
ι		١	•

2018	Insights [Redux], Tacit Galleries, Melbourne
2018	Edge, Langford 120, Melbourne
2017	Insights, Tacit Galleries, Melbourne
2017	Cruciforms, Langford 120 (Eclipse), Melbourne
2010	Black and White (shades of grey), carbon black gallery, Melbourne
2010	Second Thoughts, Pigment Gallery, Melbourne
2009	The Shilo Project, The Ian Potter Museum of Art, Melbourne
2009	Belle Arti Award, Chapman & Bailey, Melbourne
2008	New Paintings, red gallery, Melbourne
2006	New Works, red gallery, Melbourne
2003	New Works, red gallery, Melbourne
2003	Graduate Exhibition, Dickerson gallery, Melbourne
2002	RMIT Painting 2002, graduate exhibition, RMIT University, Melbourne
2002	Consecutive Thoughts, red gallery, Melbourne
2001	Graduate Exhibition, Diploma of Arts (Visual Arts), Project Space, RMIT University, Melbourne
Education	

2002	Bachelor of Arts (Fine Art), RIVIT University, Melbourne.
2001-2002	Dual Award Program, RMIT University, Melbourne.

2000-2001 Diploma of Arts (Visual arts), RMIT University, Melbourne.